
IFB2021-03MM
JOB ORDER CONTRACT (JOC) 2021A

CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY CHICO
Mandatory Pre-Bid Conference Attendee Sheet Date:  September 1, 2021, 9:00AM

Location: Online Zoom Meeting

Company/Organization Contact Name Phone # Email Address

Experts In Your Home Shane Struble 530-685-8088 S.struble@expertsinyourhome.com

Modern Building Inc. Gary Fowler 530-518-7201 gary@modernbuildinginc.com

North Star Construction Tim Schoder 530-812-7184 tim@northstarinc.com

S+B James Construction Kenny Dees 916-833-8843 kennydees@sbjames.com

S+B James Construction Kaylee Lankford 916-996-1879 Kayleelankford@sbjames.com

Staples Construction Mark Hodge 916-206-4054 mhodge@staplesconstruction.com

Gordian John Futch 408-824-4297 J.Futch@gordian.com

Gordian Louis Tickemyer 800.874.2291 l.tickemyer@gordian.com

CSU, Chico Michael McNairn, Contracts Coordinator 530-898-5237 mjmcnairn@csuchico.edu

CSU, Chico Zac Smith, Director of Design and Construction 530-898-5653 zsmith2@csuchico.edu
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